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President

President and Vice President

General
Candidate

Trump / Vance
Harris / Walz
Oliver / ter Maat
De la Cruz / Garcia
Terry / Broden
Sonski / Onak
Stein / Ware
Ayyadurai / Ellis

Fox / McVay

Florida Departme

Party
REP
DEM
LPF
PSL
CPF
ASP
GRE
WRI

WRI

nt of State

Division of Elections
Room 316, R.A.Gray Building, 500 S.Bronough Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0250

1.850.245.6200

Votes Received
6,110,125
4,683,038

31,972
11,969
5,834
7,454
43,155
199

6
Total 10,893,752

0.29%
0.11%
0.05%
0.07%
0.4%
0%

0%

https://tloridaelectionwatch.gov/FederalOffices/President

Contest Results by County

Compare State to County
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