

President

President and Vice President				
General				Contest Results by Cour Compare State to Cour
Candidate	Party	Votes Received		<u></u>
Trump / Vance	REP	6,110,125	56.09	%
Harris / Walz	DEM	4,683,038	42.99%	
Oliver / ter Maat	LPF	31,972	0.29%	
De la Cruz / Garcia	PSL	11,969	0.11%	
Terry / Broden	CPF	5,834	0.05%	
Sonski / Onak	ASP	7,454	0.07%	
Stein / Ware	GRE	43,155	0.4%	
Ayyadurai / Ellis	WRI	199	0%	
Fox / McVay	WRI	6	0%	
		Total 10,893,752		

Florida Department of State
<u>Division of Elections</u>

Room 316, R.A.Gray Building, 500 S.Bronough Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0250

1.850.245.6200

Privacy Policy Contact Us

1 of 1 12/1/2024, 4:40 PM